
714123,4:38 PM

INSURER:

FARiicilAnS or
Claim Type:
Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.:

Driver Agei lnfo:
TP lnjury lnvolved?
lnsured/Claimant:
Driver:

CLAIM
oD (owN DAMAGE)
sP2003070547-01
SLF8760Ma

NO
YIU ZHEN YE
YIU ZHEN YE

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:
Driveable?
PartyAt Fault:
Third Party lnvolved?

Repairer Estimates

ACCOfd AUtO SefViCeS Pte Ltd (co.Res.No:201113141K)

10Ang Mo Kio lnd Park 2A#03-11,AMKAuto Point

rer : 648 1 e5 1 7 t Bs7 1 s1 40 rr-, u?t?;8ru" Lu,f 3f,t"o'' 
" 

@mycarworkshop.com.ss

Allianz lnsurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

24t06t2023

UNKNOWN
YES

MakeiModel:

Vehicle Colour:
Engine No:

Odometer:

Paint Type:
Total Loss?
Est. Duration of Repair
(dav)

CHEVROLET SONIC, 1.4 HB 2WD
(A)

SILVER
A14XER1 51 800040
OKM

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Ghassis No:

1410912016

KL1 TA69FJG851 29BO

NO
7^t5l

Present Location: ACCORD AUTO SERVTCES PTE LTD (HO)

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts
Miscellaneous ltems
Labour
Paintwork Labour
Towing

Gross Total (S$)

+ cST 8.00% (S$)

Nett Amount (S$)

Ag9u1t1
6,494.40
2,240.00

150.00
0.00
0.00

8,884.40

710.75

9,595.15

This claim is handled by: GOH JACQUELINE

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting Systern

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_viewersmart&noimgviewer=1 &ftype=2&docid=68330891&co.. . 113



714123. 4:38 PM Repairer Estimates

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: '1.0 (Last Synchronised: 0'1 Jul 2023)

Parts: 144 CHEVROLET SONIC 1.4 HB 2WD (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SLF8760M/01/071202310:28
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further lnfo: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars %Disc o/oDepr Amount

11
21'
31
41
51
61
71
81
91
10 1

11 1

12 1

'13 1

14 1

15 1

't6 1

17 I
18 1

'19 I
20 1

21 1

F=Franchise part.

*FRONT BONNET
*FRONT BONNET HINGE RH
*FRONT BONNET HINGE LH
*FRONT BONNET LOCK
*FRONT BONNET SEAL
*FRONT BONNET STOPPER
*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR
*FRONT HEADLAMP LH
*FRONT HEADLAMP RH
*FRONT GRILLE ASSY
*FRONT EMBLEM
*FRONT BUMPER
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETINER RH
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETINER LH
*TOWING COVER
*FRONT LH FOGLAMP
*FRONT LH FOGLAMP GARNISH
*FRONT RH FOGLAMP
*FRONT RH FOGLAMP GARNISH
*FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR
*SUPPORT PANEL

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

-1,500.00
*40.00

*40.00
-107.00

*17.00
*3.00

*110.00
*850.00

.850.00
-290.00

.'100.00

-930.00

-10.00
.10.00
.17.00

*290.00

*37.00
.290.00
-37.00

*320.00

*56.00
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Sub Totat (S$)
+ Margin on L,N ltems 10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

5,904.00
590.40

6,494.40

Accord Auto Services Pte LId/SLF8760M/01/0712023 10:28. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated usinq Merimen e-Claims IEAS

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_viewersmart&noimgviewer=1&ftype=2&docid=68330891&co... 213



714123,4:38 PM

Estimates on Miscellaneous ltems
No Qty Particulars

Repairer Estimates

Amount

Miscellaneous ltems
1 1 LABOUR REMOVE/REFIX ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS TO KNOCK, JACK, CUT WELD AND

REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA
2 1 SPRAY PAINT ON ALL AFFECTED AREA
3 ,I TO APPLYANTI RUST TREATMENT
4 1 TO GHECK WIRING SYSTEM

Sub Total (S$)

1,000.00s

1,000.005!o
120.00,5D
120.oo h

2,240.00

Estimates on Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Amount

Labour ltems

1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME

2 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

3 FRONT LH & RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS

New

New

New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

45.0OcRs
35.00 nl€o
70.oox$il

150.00

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd/SLF8760M/01/071202310:28. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_viewersmart&noimgviewer= 1&ftype=2&docid=68330891 &co... 3/3

LfKAUlglaniulkdi hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
. To resurvey beforelaftei spray painting

" To display darnaged part(s) during resurvey

" Parts prices are subjecl tc confirmaiion
o Third party survey is on a "\t/ithout prejudice" basis

" No illega! modificaticrr(s) is allo,ared
q Supp[rmentary item(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from lnsurance Company

Acknowleclged by Repaiier

;Qii;naiui'e:

Dete:


